
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/01/24 at
9:54:40 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 4 months or 23,599 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

2021 JEEP WRANGLER
RUBICON
VIN: 1C4HJXCN9MW857033
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

11,401  Last reported odometer reading

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Title History
Owner 1

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/PBIbJwGTDt4xiYOH5Y-vzr0l3eaENLiYRy7pMcq4OPjQYgY5modf6DOE4Tpcs5HME4wl3x7vgu7ua7DpclyzTHIVwNuBGseYdxxledmTW-LtOjm6SV31SpF36UrT7UVkS_YblQ4zX0pRjiB7nz02fyT-3YSkFqJHt2Uxg93QiPqzkGEQkMHxOqtSYX-nJebyYByxP9x9uxODXOI6xVpKpMAYLGizB5bQgYT-uCMH6Pb1qmf0ndRr1ClUoBvZfBnJPi9_EKuFBAh_VFeCDPQuGu9zJwftrAf8QpWQmbMzxlYy1bJzwGOwyZT6PjauzA6cxA9DUETwZ-bwFqZkh1Y2h0tah31pY8QPPvURdcyWgyafwrE2UozQDqvBK6oBKCxGeqj3SRJg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/PBIbJwGTDt4xiYOH5Y-vzr0l3eaENLiYRy7pMcq4OPjQYgY5modf6DOE4Tpcs5HME4wl3x7vgu7ua7DpclyzTHIVwNuBGseYdxxledmTW-LtOjm6SV31SpF36UrT7UVkS_YblQ4zX0pRjiB7nz02fyT-3YSkFqJHt2Uxg93QiPqzkGEQkMHxOqtSYX-nJebyYByxP9x9uxODXOI6xVpKpMAYLGizB5bQgYT-uCMH6Pb1qmf0ndRr1ClUoBvZfBnJPi9_EKuFBAh_VFeCDPQuGu9zJwftrAf8QpWQmbMzxlYy1bJzwGOwyZT6PjauzA6cxA9DUETwZ-bwFqZkh1Y2h0tah31pY8QPPvURdcyWgyafwrE2UozQDqvBK6oBKCxGeqj3SRJg.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,275 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/11/2021 16 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 4,275/yr

Last reported odometer reading 11,401

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/BKYhlmC7ZA_jAgR36jtwUjJqTjiaEHdOUjFp1enUjZIF1Oatrt9tNB1SdRQJwEnw1NxU6PQ2s05VOhGtoNBaAwsHdWggST9pBfvImkGJ6HYCbePLO4q9QCRSzCW2CuxrDiq6vLzI0rh8PhFXR_YgxRHChAuuDMG9URphQCLwdwoHdxnbnmM0uDdBCLqUSgLiNg7cWcXDD45c2fMgDIY0HxUNNTZZhUuuLyQdjKjuqGDCP1MNN3okGjaYzbhKhsyC2xvtaRbqNZlf6oDWHAPxVMJY15B95XzRbCdGNQnbZcX8iMHZ4Ls2Cw-UMvyXvC9r8teY9UwHV_ipoIEab6sCzzjemn8wk0spcwUV1QLJ_N0mkACBLjpqBPE2rIaYGvrACip_9rC8S7nO4ks.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/BKYhlmC7ZA_jAgR36jtwUjJqTjiaEHdOUjFp1enUjZIF1Oatrt9tNB1SdRQJwEnw1NxU6PQ2s05VOhGtoNBaAwsHdWggST9pBfvImkGJ6HYCbePLO4q9QCRSzCW2CuxrDiq6vLzI0rh8PhFXR_YgxRHChAuuDMG9URphQCLwdwoHdxnbnmM0uDdBCLqUSgLiNg7cWcXDD45c2fMgDIY0HxUNNTZZhUuuLyQdjKjuqGDCP1MNN3okGjaYzbhKhsyC2xvtaRbqNZlf6oDWHAPxVMJY15B95XzRbCdGNQnbZcX8iMHZ4Ls2Cw-UMvyXvC9r8teY9UwHV_ipoIEab6sCzzjemn8wk0spcwUV1QLJ_N0mkACBLjpqBPE2rIaYGvrACip_9rC8S7nO4ks.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/6Q7GjOuqLzqRe_GSKZB0EzjDqKys7tw82xavQ1ScDOYg55lM0Bcxpi2iUHfN5SXl9YgLpYIa6Wp9VokKHqvGBfBLHEJUm8yBSvXKXyC7fP72oNjf7IVYTFLr-Wt8zCoB4AvXA2CBZs4j7lnYroEigeh4ND-fW2dVRExkL3sooWgRYPA3kSsDJXIEOR9zDe9Pd7f19bvxiPYYlhVApvrGvFPorUOOLiF88VpJLzc91iQHgvcLVg6NxTvotTtIUTvMyyaGvbvKnxryP-9NrF0Y_3NKWauHtCCNzCJ9-DWIa0X5bvN_fkn4rXDL63xvzE5e4LHqcHjMS3hYE-Ecs9WTVMRyctJx0aQZPJmDMprm6e8X1nen682wYU0BbB0zNzElb9yuceG2PpmYqnc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/6Q7GjOuqLzqRe_GSKZB0EzjDqKys7tw82xavQ1ScDOYg55lM0Bcxpi2iUHfN5SXl9YgLpYIa6Wp9VokKHqvGBfBLHEJUm8yBSvXKXyC7fP72oNjf7IVYTFLr-Wt8zCoB4AvXA2CBZs4j7lnYroEigeh4ND-fW2dVRExkL3sooWgRYPA3kSsDJXIEOR9zDe9Pd7f19bvxiPYYlhVApvrGvFPorUOOLiF88VpJLzc91iQHgvcLVg6NxTvotTtIUTvMyyaGvbvKnxryP-9NrF0Y_3NKWauHtCCNzCJ9-DWIa0X5bvN_fkn4rXDL63xvzE5e4LHqcHjMS3hYE-Ecs9WTVMRyctJx0aQZPJmDMprm6e8X1nen682wYU0BbB0zNzElb9yuceG2PpmYqnc.cfx


11/11/2021 Friendship Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Bristol, TN
423-764-0161
friendshipchryslerjeepdo
dge.com

4.6 / 5.0
461 Veri�ed Reviews

4,057 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/22/2021 Friendship Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Bristol, TN
423-764-0161
friendshipchryslerjeepdo
dge.com

4.6 / 5.0
461 Veri�ed Reviews

4,057 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/22/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

12/10/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingsport, TN

12/22/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingsport, TN

06/02/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingsport, TN

07/11/2022 4,112 Friendship Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Bristol, TN
423-764-0161
friendshipchryslerjeepdo
dge.com

4.6 / 5.0
461 Veri�ed Reviews

4,057 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Engine checked

Title or registration issued
First owner reported 
Vehicle color noted as Yellow 

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Yellow 

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Yellow



01/04/2023 6,278 Friendship Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Bristol, TN
423-764-0161
friendshipchryslerjeepdo
dge.com

4.6 / 5.0
461 Veri�ed Reviews

4,057 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

01/31/2023 6,846 Friendship Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Bristol, TN
423-764-0161
friendshipchryslerjeepdo
dge.com

4.6 / 5.0
461 Veri�ed Reviews

4,057 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Steering/suspension checked

05/30/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabethton, TN

06/27/2023 7,740 CDJR of Elizabethton
Elizabethton, TN
423-542-2187
nagcdjr.com

4.3 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

559 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel system checked

02/06/2024 8,910 CDJR of Elizabethton
Elizabethton, TN
423-542-2187
nagcdjr.com

4.3 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

559 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

04/29/2024 8,912 CDJR of Elizabethton
Elizabethton, TN
423-542-2187
nagcdjr.com

4.3 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

559 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Registration updated when owner 
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Yellow



07/22/2024 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabethton, TN

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

09/19/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/20/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

11,401

10/01/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at carfax.com/
service.

10,901

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

